11] HOBasl
M1 iepbuuka

3-KOMHaTHaa eBpo
20685730 P

6610 m? Cpava llilkBapTtan 2026
oTAenku

LleHa 3a m?
Kopnyc
Cekuus

ITax

HoMep KBapTUpbI

oThenkKa: YMCtoBasd BUO Ha: iec, ABOpP

BbICOKWME MNMOTOJIKA

OTpenka bes

312 945 P[m?
17

2

6/8

65

Odwc npopgax: MUO-2 LLep6buHka, exegHeeHo 09:00 - 21:00

+7 (495) 487-99-80

new-scherbinka.ru

11.02.2026
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